Data Sheet
Mobius® Multi
Column Capture System
The most comprehensive multi-column capture system for intensified
fed-batch or perfusion monoclonal antibody bioproduction
The Mobius® Multi Column Capture system is
designed as a fully automated, single-use
solution to operate continuous closed capture

* Accuracy for process conditions: pressure <10 psi and conductivity >2.5 mS/cm
9
Ordering Information
Hardware
Catalogue Number Description
Wavelength Option
Single: 280 nm Dual: 280 nm & 308 nm Dual: 280 nm & 254 nm
Switzerland
MCPMCC02CH1 Mobius® MCC System CH 280 nm X
MCPMCC02CH2 Mobius® MCC System CH 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02CH3 Mobius® MCC System CH 280–254 nm X
China
MCPMCC02CN1 Mobius® MCC System CN 280 nm X
MCPMCC02CN2 Mobius® MCC System CN 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02CN3 Mobius® MCC System CN 280–254 nm X
Europe
MCPMCC02EU1 Mobius® MCC System EU 280 nm X
MCPMCC02EU2 Mobius® MCC System EU 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02EU3 Mobius® MCC System EU 280–254 nm X
Japan
MCPMCC02JP1 Mobius® MCC System JP 280 nm X
MCPMCC02JP2 Mobius® MCC System JP 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02JP3 Mobius® MCC System JP 280–254 nm X
Korea
MCPMCC02KR1 Mobius® MCC System KR 280 nm X
MCPMCC02KR2 Mobius® MCC System KR 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02KR3 Mobius® MCC System KR 280–254 nm X
North America
MCPMCC02NA1 Mobius® MCC System NA 280 nm X
MCPMCC02NA2 Mobius® MCC System NA 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02NA3 Mobius® MCC System NA 280–254 nm X
UK
MCPMCC02UK1 Mobius® MCC System UK 280 nm X
MCPMCC02UK2 Mobius® MCC System UK 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02UK3 Mobius® MCC System UK 280–254 nm X
EAC countries
MCPMCC02UR1 Mobius® MCC System UR 280 nm X
MCPMCC02UR2 Mobius® MCC System UR 280–308 nm X
MCPMCC02UR3 Mobius® MCC System UR 280–254 nm X
Accessories
Catalogue
number
Description Comment
MCPMCC02SUPH Mobius® Multi Column Capture system arc modules for
single-use pH probe (this item contains 6 arc modules)
To be ordered when using Flexware® assemblies kit with
single-use pH probe
MCPMCC02MUPH Mobius® Multi Column Capture system multi-use pH probes
(this item contains 6 multi-use pH probes)
To be ordered when using Flexware® kit that does not
contain a pH probe
MCPMCC02KBS Mobius® Multi Column Capture system keyboard support
10
Flexware® assemblies kit
Catalogue
number Description